
Job Information Type:
Job Name: 

Cat. No.: 

Lamp(s): 

Notes: 

We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.

Lighting Systems CTS3-13 

Ordering Information
 Family Mounting Shielding Configuration Output Length (nom.) Housing Voltage Option

 CT3  G  L  A      
CT3 G L A = 1 Lamp1 H = High  2 U = Indiv. Unit2 1 = 120V E
   Lens   4 S = Starter3 2 = 277V T = Tandem Switch
     S = Standard 8 J = Joiner  4
        T = Telescoping   5
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5 1/8" (13.02cm)

3" (7.62cm)

3 3/4"
(9.53cm)

Features
1. Housing: 
2. Bulkhead: 
3. Reflector:
4. Trim:
5. Ballast: program start electronic
6. Lamp: 
7. Lens:

Mounting

shown on page 2.

Electrical
Electronic Ballast:  

Emergency Battery Pack:

Labels
UL, cUL and IBEW

Ordering Instructions
Individual Fixtures:
1.

Continuous Rows:
1.
2.
3.
4.
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2
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Job Information Type:

We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.

Lighting Systems CTS3-13 

Performance & Quick Calculators

ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY 
 ZONE LUMENS % BARELAMP % LUMINAIRE

Report No: 
Cat No:  
Efficiency: 
Lamps: 

Lumens: 
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Accessories

Building Structure

Tooless Loop 
Connector

Reverse 
Cable Gripper

CTS3 Housing
Ceiling

Draw Luminaries To Ceiling

CTS3L144  

Order necessary quantity to reduce lens joints in 
continuous runs.

Sample Runs

2' Individual

24"
(60.96cm)

4' Individual

48" (121.92 cm)

8' Start 8' Joiner 8' Telescoping*

29' (883.92cm)

2' Joiner
85.5" (217.17cm) 82" (208.28cm)

8' Joiner
82" (208.28cm) 17" (43.18cm) 81.5" (207.01cm)

24' (731.52cm)

8' Start 8' Joiner 4' Joiner 8' Telescoping*
85.5" (217.17cm) 82" (208.28cm) 41" (104.14cm) 79.5" (201.93cm)

22' (670.56cm)

8' Start 8' Joiner 2' Joiner 8' Telescoping*
85.5" (217.17cm) 82" (208.28cm) 17" (43.18cm) 79.5" (201.93cm)

19' (579.12cm)

8' Start 8' Telescoping*
17"

(43.18cm)
2' Joiner

85.5" (217.17cm) 41"
(104.14cm)
4' Joiner

84.5" (214.63cm)

17' (518.16cm)

8' Start 4' Joiner 8' Telescoping*
85.5" (217.17cm) 41" (104.14cm) 77.5" (196.85cm)

12' (365.76cm)

8' Telescoping*
44.5"

(113.03cm)
4' Start

17"
(43.18cm)
2' Joiner

82.5" (209.55cm)

10' (304.80 cm)

4' Start 8' Telescoping*
44.5" (113.03cm) 75.5" (191.77cm)

29'
(8.84m)

24'
(7.32m)

22'
(6.71m)

19'
(5.79m)

17'
(5.18m)

12'
(3.66m)

10'
(3.05m)

* Telescoping fixture ranges from 85-3/8" (216.85cm) to 49-3/8" (125.41cm).  

CTS3C120  

 

Order one CTS3C120 per 
fixture.

application.
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